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2025 NE NSSC May 3 Springfield Specialty - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503NSSC

Results
 
Girls 11-12 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M1 11:13.07

37.45 41.69 42.9142.33

43.16 42.92 42.56 42.79

43.02 42.02 42.81 42.81

42.16 42.46 41.99 39.99

OTTR-NE 12Sinkevicius, Greta2 11:48.19

37.33 43.10 44.5745.29

45.34 44.75 45.98 44.81

46.08 45.11 46.02 46.04

45.72 44.51 43.58 39.96

WMAD-CT 12Salois, Sam3 11:58.72

34.11 51.80 49.0244.28

45.96 45.91 47.31 46.19

44.49 47.98 46.56 43.50

44.92 43.69 43.58 39.42

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J4 12:28.24

39.70 44.92 47.4947.26

47.40 48.28 48.78 48.69

49.13 47.85 49.16 46.88

46.69 42.88

HAY-NE 12Flaherty, Violet A5 12:47.03

41.27 46.28 47.8347.49

48.01 47.92 49.05 48.80

48.68 50.22 50.50 49.43

48.50 48.56 49.21 45.28

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A6 12:50.59

44.15 50.08 48.4849.83

48.40 49.68 42.96 55.05

48.29 48.84 45.70 52.08

43.34 52.84 46.04 44.83

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Lexie M7 15:27.87

44.51 54.78 55.6755.72

59.43 59.29 57.91 1:02.11

59.91 59.90 1:01.57 58.62

1:01.44 1:01.45 52.59 1:02.97

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V1 2:53.68

42.36 44.82 41.6344.87

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E2 2:55.06

41.54 44.78 43.5545.19

ATST-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H3 3:00.81

42.73 45.83 45.1047.15

ATST-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M4 3:01.88

44.18 46.15 44.6346.92

HAY-NE 11Blakey, Kaila M5 3:25.23

51.29 54.02 48.1551.77

HAY-NE 11Das, Sonya K6 3:50.09

1:57.81

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza--- DQ

52.10 54.67 1:47.23

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M1 3:11.46

44.37 48.89 48.3749.83

ATST-NE 12Sorbo, Francesca E2 3:14.82

46.44 48.57 49.4550.36

ATST-NE 11Dube, Amaya N3 3:33.10

50.15 55.15 53.2154.59

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S4 3:35.76

50.64 55.46 52.6756.99

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Claire5 3:54.73

54.07 1:00.34 59.351:00.97

ATST-NE 11Cooper Conti, Kiara L6 4:07.45

57.43 1:03.77 1:02.541:03.71

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza7 4:14.97

57.89 1:06.59 2:10.49

NSSC-NE 11Gupta, Disha8 4:15.02

1:00.99 1:07.85 59.651:06.53

ATST-NE 11Marlin, Elizabeth E9 4:20.81

58.92 1:08.45 1:07.001:06.44

HAY-NE 11Stevenson, Kai S10 4:35.45

1:03.07 1:10.45 1:09.141:12.79

ATST-NE 11Sohn, Seonjae C11 4:52.96

2:33.17

 
Girls 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Major, Kaylin A1 2:57.53

38.79 46.19 46.8345.72

HAY-NE 12Flaherty, Violet A2 3:08.44

39.09 47.17 51.0851.10

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V1 32.55

ATST-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M2 33.84

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J3 34.64

ATST-NE 11Dube, Amaya N4 35.70

ATST-NE 10Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V5 36.91

HAY-NE 10Guenther, Addison J6 37.16

HAY-NE 11Blakey, Kaila M7 37.81

ATST-NE 10Noh, Heejin8 38.24

SAQ-CT 11St. Rock, Emily G9 38.90

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A10 39.32

KYD-NE 12Mitchell, Abby E11 40.33

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M12 40.66

ATST-NE 11Marlin, Elizabeth E13 42.46

HAY-NE 11Morrison, Grace A14 43.47

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Sarah M15 43.48

NSSC-NE 11Gupta, Disha16 44.18

HAY-NE 10Gentile, Sara B17 44.30

KYD-NE 11Amand-Margerit, Montaine -18 44.95

KYD-NE 11Battaglia, Nora A19 45.14

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E20 46.31

SAQ-CT 10Gao, Amber N21 46.45

HAY-NE 11Stevenson, Kai S22 47.75

WMAD-CT  9Moriarty, Erynne A23 48.25

SAQ-CT  8St. Rock, Allison A24 48.54

ATST-NE  9Tichawangana, Narini F25 48.97

ATST-NE 10Berkowitz Jimenez, Emma L26 49.34

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Annie27 52.09

KYD-NE 10Hoell, Charlotte G28 58.50

ATST-NE 10Wiancko Greenstein, Aki D29 1:06.23

ATST-NE  7Kittrell, Delaney G30 1:18.04

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E1 32.29

OTTR-NE 12Sinkevicius, Greta2 32.30

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V3 32.62

ATST-NE 12Sorbo, Francesca E4 32.76

HAY-NE 11Major, Kaylin A5 33.45

ATST-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H6 34.26

OTTR-NE 10Fischer, Leila7 35.48

ATST-NE 11Stancheva, Sophia S8 35.55

HAY-NE 11Solomon, Sophie S9 35.58

KYD-NE 11Randhawa, Pehar K10 35.95

ATST-NE 10Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V11 37.28

HAY-NE 11Blakey, Kaila M12 37.82

KYD-NE 11Conety, Shiloh N13 38.71

ATST-NE  9Liu, Isabella S14 39.26

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J15 40.09

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Lexie M16 40.84

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Claire17 40.90

ATST-NE 11Cooper Conti, Kiara L18 40.91

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza19 41.48

KYD-NE 12Mitchell, Abby E20 42.18

NSSC-NE 10Dubois, Brooke M21 44.28

ATST-NE 12Morin, Talisa H22 44.71

HAY-NE 11Das, Sonya K23 44.88

OTTR-NE 12Peasapati, Daksha24 45.57

ATST-NE 10Kim, Anna Y25 45.68

KYD-NE 11Battaglia, Nora A26 45.85

HAY-NE 10Jonnalagadda, Sahasra N27 46.00

KYD-NE 11Amand-Margerit, Montaine -28 46.82

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E29 46.99

HAY-NE  8Olson, Paige N30 47.88

HAY-NE 10Desai, Zara A31 50.05

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Annie32 51.20

HAY-NE  7Gupta, Aashi33 51.93

HAY-NE 10Sathvik, Meera34 53.63

KYD-NE  8Randhawa, Mannat K35 53.65

ATST-NE  8Wheeler, Lettie D36 55.02

KYD-NE 10Paluch, Julia L37 58.06

HAY-NE 10Masscotte, Ruby J38 58.42

ATST-NE  8Parker, Sofia F39 59.19

HAY-NE 11Shah, Aarya K40 1:01.47

NSSC-NE 11Rajesh, Srujana41 1:02.25

ATST-NE  9Diaz, Sara42 1:13.69

ATST-NE  7Jameson, Esme L43 1:14.59
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Results
 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E1 1:07.23

32.00 35.23

OTTR-NE 12Sinkevicius, Greta2 1:10.31

33.02 37.29

ATST-NE 12Sorbo, Francesca E3 1:13.01

34.99 38.02

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V4 1:13.55

35.62 37.93

WMAD-CT 12Salois, Sam5 1:13.71

35.35 38.36

ATST-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H6 1:14.50

35.90 38.60

ATST-NE 11Stancheva, Sophia S7 1:17.55

36.90 40.65

ATST-NE 10Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V8 1:18.81

37.16 41.65

HAY-NE 11Solomon, Sophie S9 1:19.04

36.81 42.23

OTTR-NE 12Carlezon, Caitlin10 1:19.12

39.03 40.09

HAY-NE 11Blakey, Kaila M11 1:19.34

38.94 40.40

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J12 1:20.72

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A13 1:23.96

39.94 44.02

OTTR-NE 10Fischer, Leila14 1:24.51

39.03 45.48

KYD-NE 11Randhawa, Pehar K15 1:25.04

ATST-NE  9Liu, Isabella S16 1:26.67

40.75 45.92

KYD-NE 11Conety, Shiloh N17 1:27.23

40.77 46.46

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Claire18 1:27.63

42.44 45.19

ATST-NE 11Cooper Conti, Kiara L19 1:28.59

41.63 46.96

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J20 1:28.79

41.17 47.62

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza21 1:29.03

41.65 47.38

KYD-NE 12Mitchell, Abby E22 1:31.25

HAY-NE 11Das, Sonya K23 1:35.63

45.75 49.88

KYD-NE 11Battaglia, Nora A24 1:35.65

45.92 49.73

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E25 1:36.26

46.37 49.89

ATST-NE 12Morin, Talisa H26 1:39.00

50.87 48.13

OTTR-NE 12Peasapati, Daksha27 1:39.08

47.71 51.37

NSSC-NE 10Dubois, Brooke M28 1:39.24

49.98 49.26

KYD-NE 11Amand-Margerit, Montaine -29 1:44.87

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Annie30 1:45.47

52.24 53.23

ATST-NE 10Kim, Anna Y31 1:45.49

50.09 55.40

HAY-NE 11Jawale, Aashni N32 1:51.40

51.68 59.72

KYD-NE 10Hoell, Charlotte G33 1:57.53

56.35 1:01.18

ATST-NE 11Nguyen, Gigi T34 1:58.32

58.29 1:00.03

KYD-NE  8Randhawa, Mannat K35 2:00.85

56.35 1:04.50

ATST-NE  8Wheeler, Lettie D36 2:06.73

HAY-NE 10Masscotte, Ruby J37 2:06.88

1:01.23 1:05.65

KYD-NE 10Paluch, Julia L38 2:09.87

1:00.12 1:09.75

NSSC-NE 11Rajesh, Srujana39 2:11.67

1:02.06 1:09.61

ATST-NE  8Parker, Sofia F40 2:13.12

1:00.25 1:12.87

HAY-NE 11Shah, Aarya K41 2:20.77

1:03.60 1:17.17

NSSC-NE 12Kuang, Katrina W42 2:23.82

1:06.36 1:17.46

ATST-NE  7Jameson, Esme L43 2:29.57

1:13.83 1:15.74

HAY-NE 10Bakane, Siyaa Abhijit44 2:34.07

ATST-NE  9Diaz, Sara45 3:01.75

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E1 2:22.05

33.67 35.42 36.5036.46

ATST-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M2 2:35.25

35.56 39.36 39.6440.69

ATST-NE 12Sorbo, Francesca E3 2:42.23

37.02 41.45 41.3342.43

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J4 2:49.73

37.48 43.40 1:28.85

HAY-NE 12Flaherty, Violet A5 2:50.49

39.87 44.01 40.8045.81

ATST-NE 10Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V6 2:50.86

38.16 42.22 44.4246.06

HAY-NE 12Corrao, Anna M7 2:55.39

42.18 45.09 42.6945.43

ATST-NE 10Noh, Heejin8 2:55.41

41.11 44.43 42.7147.16

HAY-NE 11Blakey, Kaila M9 2:56.71

43.55 45.81 41.8245.53

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A10 2:57.17

43.35 46.39 41.0146.42

ATST-NE 11Cooper Conti, Kiara L11 3:07.05

42.18 48.63 46.7549.49

HAY-NE 11Yenulevich, Ava Y12 3:08.39

43.61 46.69 48.1749.92

ATST-NE  9Liu, Isabella S13 3:09.99

44.10 48.64 46.5750.68

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Claire14 3:12.24

44.51 50.10 46.1951.44

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza15 3:13.68

44.55 49.98 1:39.15

KYD-NE 12Mitchell, Abby E16 3:14.17

41.97 49.18 1:43.02

NSSC-NE 11Gupta, Disha17 3:17.28

45.45 51.34 48.1252.37

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Sarah M18 3:24.67

45.56 53.16 51.2654.69

HAY-NE 10Gentile, Sara B19 3:28.69

46.35 52.66 53.1756.51

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M20 3:28.78

47.94 52.91 51.4956.44

 
Girls 12&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E1 5:00.44

34.22 37.34 39.2737.59

38.34 39.01 37.66 37.01

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V2 5:45.77

38.73 41.90 44.5944.38

44.51 44.97 44.42 42.27

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J3 5:59.79

39.61 45.62 47.1646.29

46.58 47.15 1:27.38

ATST-NE 10Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V4 6:02.31

39.88 46.03 46.8246.65

46.58 47.33 45.63 43.39

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A5 6:13.83

47.4849.15

48.45 47.13 1:31.07

HAY-NE 12Corrao, Anna M6 6:16.72

44.28

44.49

ATST-NE 10Noh, Heejin7 6:28.91

41.82 49.95 50.9449.20

1:37.34

ATST-NE  9Liu, Isabella S8 6:37.61

50.6051.42

49.87 49.53 50.91 47.55

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J9 6:43.15

44.45 51.12 52.6452.03

51.93 52.70 51.95 46.33

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza10 6:51.59

46.69 50.22 53.4155.21

54.26 50.90 1:40.90

SAQ-CT 11St. Rock, Emily G11 6:54.28

44.89 53.64 55.0454.64

54.24 54.40 53.64 43.79

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Claire12 6:57.18

45.03 51.31 53.5854.83

55.29 54.75 53.20 49.19
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Results
(Girls 12&U 400 Meter Free)

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M13 6:59.32

44.19 53.15 53.9954.96

55.13 54.52 53.22 50.16

ATST-NE 10Kittrell, Adela J14 8:11.19

52.36 1:02.66 1:02.131:01.98

1:03.30 1:03.64 1:03.76 1:01.36

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V1 36.55

ATST-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H2 37.64

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E3 39.52

WMAD-CT 12Salois, Sam4 39.70

ATST-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M5 40.37

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J6 40.45

HAY-NE 11Solomon, Sophie S7 43.67

HAY-NE 12Flaherty, Violet A8 43.93

HAY-NE 11Blakey, Kaila M9 44.38

OTTR-NE 10Fischer, Leila10 44.51

ATST-NE 10Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V11 44.91

KYD-NE 11Conety, Shiloh N12 46.58

ATST-NE  9Liu, Isabella S13 47.76

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Lexie M14 47.82

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Claire15 49.41

ATST-NE 11Cooper Conti, Kiara L16 49.43

HAY-NE 11Das, Sonya K17 49.55

KYD-NE 11Randhawa, Pehar K18 49.81

HAY-NE  8Olson, Paige N19 52.00

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E20 52.35

HAY-NE  7Gupta, Aashi21 53.28

HAY-NE 10Jonnalagadda, Sahasra N22 54.40

KYD-NE 11Battaglia, Nora A23 54.41

OTTR-NE 12Peasapati, Daksha24 54.78

HAY-NE 10Desai, Zara A25 55.00

HAY-NE 11Jawale, Aashni N26 59.18

KYD-NE 10Paluch, Julia L27 59.88

NSSC-NE 10Dubois, Brooke M28 59.97

ATST-NE 12Morin, Talisa H29 59.99

NSSC-NE 11Rajesh, Srujana30 1:02.59

NSSC-NE 12Kuang, Katrina W31 1:04.38

ATST-NE 11Nguyen, Gigi T32 1:04.47

HAY-NE 10Sathvik, Meera33 1:04.61

HAY-NE 11Shah, Aarya K34 1:04.99

KYD-NE 10Hoell, Charlotte G35 1:08.23

ATST-NE  8Parker, Sofia F36 1:10.51

HAY-NE 10Bakane, Siyaa Abhijit37 1:15.15

ATST-NE  9Diaz, Sara38 1:31.75

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V1 36.58

HAY-NE 12Corrao, Anna M2 42.43

HAY-NE 11Blakey, Kaila M3 43.69

ATST-NE 10Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V4 43.72

HAY-NE 12LeClerc, Ela S5 44.06

HAY-NE 12Flaherty, Violet A6 44.16

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A7 44.24

HAY-NE 10Guenther, Addison J8 44.94

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M9 45.38

ATST-NE 10Noh, Heejin10 46.46

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M11 46.98

HAY-NE 11Morrison, Grace A12 47.58

SAQ-CT 11St. Rock, Emily G13 47.94

HAY-NE 11Yenulevich, Ava Y14 48.75

SAQ-CT 10Gao, Amber N15 48.79

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Annie16 50.32

HAY-NE 10Gentile, Sara B17 50.56

KYD-NE 12Mitchell, Abby E18 51.25

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J19 51.45

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Sarah M20 51.66

ATST-NE 10Kittrell, Adela J21 52.93

HAY-NE 11Stevenson, Kai S22 53.32

KYD-NE 11Battaglia, Nora A23 54.74

ATST-NE  9Tichawangana, Narini F24 55.57

KYD-NE 11Amand-Margerit, Montaine -25 58.02

KYD-NE 10Paluch, Julia L26 1:00.09

ATST-NE 10Wiancko Greenstein, Aki D27 1:04.39

KYD-NE 10Hoell, Charlotte G28 1:09.10

ATST-NE  7Jameson, Esme L29 1:10.11

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V1 1:19.19

39.48 39.71

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E2 1:22.05

39.86 42.19

ATST-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M3 1:25.37

42.06 43.31

HAY-NE 12Corrao, Anna M4 1:31.31

44.28 47.03

HAY-NE 12LeClerc, Ela S5 1:34.38

46.61 47.77

ATST-NE 10Gorneault, Lilly M6 1:36.30

46.34 49.96

HAY-NE 11Blakey, Kaila M7 1:37.52

49.12 48.40

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Claire8 1:40.40

50.50 49.90

ATST-NE  9Liu, Isabella S9 1:42.27

51.00 51.27

ATST-NE 11Marlin, Elizabeth E10 1:43.79

48.11 55.68

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M11 1:43.84

50.07 53.77

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E12 1:45.81

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J13 1:46.88

52.07 54.81

NSSC-NE 11Gupta, Disha14 1:46.98

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Annie15 1:49.29

54.04 55.25

ATST-NE  9Tichawangana, Narini F16 1:52.26

HAY-NE 11Stevenson, Kai S17 1:55.90

54.31 1:01.59

OTTR-NE 12Peasapati, Daksha18 1:59.17

KYD-NE 10Paluch, Julia L19 2:08.78

KYD-NE 11Amand-Margerit, Montaine -20 2:09.43

1:01.96 1:07.47

ATST-NE 10Wiancko Greenstein, Aki D21 2:14.04

1:05.45 1:08.59

KYD-NE 10Hoell, Charlotte G22 2:21.65

1:11.35 1:10.30

ATST-NE  7Jameson, Esme L23 2:31.15

1:12.46 1:18.69

ATST-NE  7Kittrell, Delaney G24 2:43.04

OTTR-NE  9Cionek, Willa--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M1 43.42

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J2 50.25

ATST-NE 10Rubin-Esposito, Ellie V3 53.11

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Claire4 53.55

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A5 54.99

KYD-NE 12Mitchell, Abby E6 56.38

HAY-NE 11Das, Sonya K7 58.12

HAY-NE 10Jonnalagadda, Sahasra N8 58.75

ATST-NE 11Nguyen, Gigi T9 59.21

NSSC-NE 10Dubois, Brooke M10 59.97

HAY-NE  8Olson, Paige N11 1:00.84

KYD-NE  8Randhawa, Mannat K12 1:02.39

NSSC-NE 11Rajesh, Srujana13 1:06.26

HAY-NE 10Desai, Zara A14 1:06.44

NSSC-NE 12Kuang, Katrina W15 1:07.38

ATST-NE 12Morin, Talisa H16 1:13.22

KYD-NE 10Hoell, Charlotte G17 1:14.08

HAY-NE  7Gupta, Aashi18 1:18.18

HAY-NE 10Masscotte, Ruby J19 1:21.38

HAY-NE 10Bakane, Siyaa Abhijit20 1:24.23

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Sorbo, Francesca E1 41.53

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S2 45.33

HAY-NE 10Guenther, Addison J3 49.14

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E4 51.04

HAY-NE 11Morrison, Grace A5 52.05

ATST-NE 11Cooper Conti, Kiara L6 53.05

NSSC-NE 11Gupta, Disha7 55.32

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Sarah M8 56.98

ATST-NE 11Sohn, Seonjae C9 58.50

SAQ-CT 10Gao, Amber N10 59.27

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J11 59.44

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M12 59.57

HAY-NE 10Gentile, Sara B13 1:02.79

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E14 1:04.11

ATST-NE 10Kittrell, Adela J15 1:04.20

OTTR-NE 12Peasapati, Daksha16 1:06.50

WMAD-CT  9Moriarty, Erynne A17 1:08.63
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Results
(Girls 12&U 50 Meter Breast)

KYD-NE 10Paluch, Julia L18 1:09.99

OTTR-NE  9Cionek, Willa19 1:15.97

SAQ-CT  8St. Rock, Allison A20 1:17.83

ATST-NE  7Kittrell, Delaney G21 1:24.04

ATST-NE  9Liu, Isabella S--- DQ

KYD-NE 12Mitchell, Abby E--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Sorbo, Francesca E1 1:31.66

43.36 48.30

HAY-NE 11Major, Kaylin A2 1:32.96

44.38 48.58

WMAD-CT 12Salois, Sam3 1:33.77

43.81 49.96

ATST-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H4 1:38.05

46.50 51.55

OTTR-NE 12Sinkevicius, Greta5 1:41.96

47.29 54.67

ATST-NE 11Stancheva, Sophia S6 1:43.01

47.50 55.51

OTTR-NE 12Carlezon, Caitlin7 1:46.10

49.98 56.12

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Claire8 1:50.81

53.50 57.31

HAY-NE 11Solomon, Sophie S9 1:51.30

53.48 57.82

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E10 1:53.40

55.24 58.16

ATST-NE 11Cooper Conti, Kiara L11 1:55.34

53.13 1:02.21

ATST-NE  9Liu, Isabella S12 1:58.55

56.55 1:02.00

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A13 2:00.03

59.61 1:00.42

KYD-NE 12Mitchell, Abby E14 2:03.62

ATST-NE 11Nguyen, Gigi T15 2:06.55

1:00.69 1:05.86

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J16 2:07.99

HAY-NE 11Jawale, Aashni N17 2:09.73

1:01.90 1:07.83

ATST-NE 10Kim, Anna Y18 2:13.01

1:03.01 1:10.00

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E19 2:17.88

1:07.26 1:10.62

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Annie20 2:34.65

1:17.26 1:17.39

HAY-NE 10Masscotte, Ruby J21 2:59.95

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E1 35.24

HAY-NE 12Flaherty, Violet A2 37.34

ATST-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M3 37.81

ATST-NE 11Nguyen, Mickayla H4 38.83

ATST-NE 11Stancheva, Sophia S5 39.40

KYD-NE 11Conety, Shiloh N6 46.68

OTTR-NE 12Carlezon, Caitlin7 47.12

ATST-NE  9Liu, Isabella S8 47.82

ATST-NE 10Abdul-Knerr, Isra J9 48.30

KYD-NE 11Randhawa, Pehar K10 50.28

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A11 50.73

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza12 55.06

ATST-NE 10Kim, Anna Y13 55.96

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Claire14 55.98

HAY-NE 12Garcia, Lexie M15 56.49

KYD-NE 11Battaglia, Nora A16 57.03

HAY-NE 10Desai, Zara A17 57.62

HAY-NE 11Jawale, Aashni N18 58.22

HAY-NE 10Jonnalagadda, Sahasra N19 59.89

KYD-NE 11Amand-Margerit, Montaine -20 1:02.63

HAY-NE  8Olson, Paige N21 1:06.45

ATST-NE  8Wheeler, Lettie D22 1:11.24

KYD-NE  8Randhawa, Mannat K23 1:12.60

HAY-NE 10Sathvik, Meera--- DQ

ATST-NE  7Jameson, Esme L--- DQ

HAY-NE 10Bakane, Siyaa Abhijit--- DQ

ATST-NE  9Diaz, Sara--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Major, Kaylin A1 35.38

HAY-NE 11Merritt, Elle V2 35.70

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S3 36.09

HAY-NE 12Flaherty, Violet A4 38.40

ATST-NE 11Dube, Amaya N5 38.64

HAY-NE 10Guenther, Addison J6 41.27

ATST-NE 12Guillemette, Emma J7 42.02

HAY-NE 11Morrison, Grace A8 45.43

ATST-NE 11Ilina, Liza9 47.21

ATST-NE 11Cooper Conti, Kiara L10 47.76

SAQ-CT 11St. Rock, Emily G11 47.83

ATST-NE 11Marlin, Elizabeth E12 48.15

HAY-NE 11Yenulevich, Ava Y13 49.14

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Sarah M14 49.23

HAY-NE 10Gentile, Sara B15 54.27

ATST-NE  9Rubin-Esposito, Molly E16 54.70

KYD-NE 11Battaglia, Nora A17 55.24

ATST-NE 10Berkowitz Jimenez, Emma L18 56.46

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M19 57.71

HAY-NE 11Stevenson, Kai S20 59.86

WMAD-CT  9Moriarty, Erynne A21 1:01.73

SAQ-CT  8St. Rock, Allison A22 1:02.17

OTTR-NE 12Peasapati, Daksha23 1:03.49

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Annie24 1:07.14

OTTR-NE  9Cionek, Willa25 1:09.43

ATST-NE  7Kittrell, Delaney G26 1:57.11

HAY-NE 12LeClerc, Ela S--- DQ

ATST-NE 11Sohn, Seonjae C--- DQ

 
Girls 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Major, Kaylin A1 1:20.08

38.54 41.54

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E2 1:20.38

37.88 42.50

HAY-NE 12Flaherty, Violet A3 1:27.12

40.97 46.15

HAY-NE 12Corrao, Anna M4 1:38.47

47.28 51.19

HAY-NE 11Morrison, Grace A5 1:43.26

47.61 55.65

HAY-NE 11Yenulevich, Ava Y6 1:51.64

51.02 1:00.62

ATST-NE 10Berkowitz Jimenez, Emma L7 2:06.69

58.73 1:07.96

 
Girls 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 11Major, Kaylin A1 2:54.87

37.52 47.68 39.0850.59

ATST-NE 11Trinceri, Lilah M2 2:58.51

42.74 48.62 37.8949.26

ATST-NE 12Sorbo, Francesca E3 2:59.29

41.08 47.95 38.1952.07

ATST-NE 12Kelly, Maeve E4 2:59.83

37.16 45.91 36.111:00.65

ATST-NE 11Dube, Amaya N5 3:06.33

40.45 50.22 41.1054.56

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Maggie S6 3:10.58

41.52 52.62 43.2353.21

HAY-NE 12Corrao, Anna M7 3:18.90

45.54 48.14 44.501:00.72

HAY-NE 12Flaherty, Violet A8 3:19.69

41.31 54.44 44.2759.67

HAY-NE 10Guenther, Addison J9 3:22.14

46.63 52.42 42.931:00.16

ATST-NE 11Stiver-Bressler, Anna A10 3:30.29

52.89 51.06 42.441:03.90

HAY-NE 11Blakey, Kaila M11 3:31.10

49.86 52.21 43.831:05.20

ATST-NE  9Liu, Isabella S12 3:32.03

52.11 53.15 44.821:01.95

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Claire13 3:38.78

59.02 53.34 46.281:00.14

HAY-NE 11Morrison, Grace A14 3:45.66

51.02 57.04 51.921:05.68

HAY-NE 10Corrao, Sarah M15 3:56.09

52.40 1:02.74 56.021:04.93

NSSC-NE  9Radosevich, Mali M16 4:03.52

1:04.86 1:01.01 49.681:07.97

ATST-NE 10Berkowitz Jimenez, Emma L17 4:14.07

1:03.22 1:06.16 54.101:10.59

ATST-NE 11Sohn, Seonjae C--- DQ

1:11.10 1:06.69
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Results
 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 18Plotner, Emilia R1 30.67

SAQ-CT 13Osbourne, Julianna E2 31.04

ATST-NE 14Bull-Cohen, Neko A3 31.50

SAQ-CT 14Chalfant, Elena S4 31.69

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C5 32.26

KYD-NE 15Richardson, Avery G6 32.27

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S7 32.36

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A*8 32.43

KYD-NE 13Murray, Harper M*8 32.43

SAQ-CT 13Olzinski, Ryleigh A10 32.54

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L11 32.76

ATST-NE 18Dolby, Frankie N12 33.03

OTTR-NE 13Rodgers, Aleah13 33.21

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J14 33.52

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L15 33.63

ATST-NE 13Malloy, Naomi H16 33.65

KYD-NE 13Rea, Tenley A17 34.19

OTTR-NE 13Scott, Addie18 34.20

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C19 34.82

KYD-NE 13Paluch, Sophie E20 34.93

NSSC-NE 13Huchowski, Ava M21 35.17

ATST-NE 13Morocho, Giselle S22 35.56

ATST-NE 13Smith, Riley M23 35.85

KYD-NE 14Condap, Sawyer M24 35.98

NSSC-NE 15LeDuc, Isabella T25 36.35

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E26 36.94

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Olivia T27 37.05

NSSC-NE 16deBlonk, Sofie I28 37.37

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V29 37.88

UN-AD-CT 16Serrano, Gavriella30 38.11

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R31 39.88

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAQ-CT 13Osbourne, Julianna E1 1:07.52

33.35 34.17

ATST-NE 18Plotner, Emilia R2 1:08.11

32.35 35.76

ATST-NE 14Bull-Cohen, Neko A3 1:08.19

32.80 35.39

SAQ-CT 14Chalfant, Elena S4 1:08.23

33.45 34.78

ATST-NE 14Cho, Elizabeth K5 1:08.65

33.14 35.51

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L6 1:10.18

33.84 36.34

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C7 1:11.23

33.96 37.27

KYD-NE 15Richardson, Avery G8 1:11.59

33.68 37.91

SAQ-CT 13Olzinski, Ryleigh A9 1:11.77

34.62 37.15

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L10 1:11.83

34.26 37.57

ATST-NE 17Chivers, Lucy I11 1:11.89

33.61 38.28

KYD-NE 13Murray, Harper M12 1:12.25

34.00 38.25

OTTR-NE 13Rodgers, Aleah13 1:12.39

34.00 38.39

KYD-NE 13Rea, Tenley A14 1:12.44

34.92 37.52

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C15 1:13.77

35.40 38.37

HAY-NE 14Avery, Mia R16 1:13.95

35.22 38.73

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J17 1:13.98

34.91 39.07

ATST-NE 13Malloy, Naomi H18 1:14.57

35.18 39.39

ATST-NE 13Smith, Riley M19 1:15.32

35.89 39.43

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A20 1:15.85

35.45 40.40

KYD-NE 13Paluch, Sophie E21 1:17.61

35.69 41.92

KYD-NE 14Condap, Sawyer M22 1:18.76

37.87 40.89

ATST-NE 13Morocho, Giselle S23 1:19.19

37.68 41.51

NSSC-NE 15LeDuc, Isabella T24 1:19.64

37.54 42.10

NSSC-NE 13Huchowski, Ava M25 1:20.41

39.34 41.07

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Olivia T26 1:20.82

38.61 42.21

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E27 1:21.32

38.58 42.74

NSSC-NE 16deBlonk, Sofie I28 1:21.49

37.48 44.01

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V29 1:23.37

38.11 45.26

UN-AD-CT 16Serrano, Gavriella30 1:24.43

40.69 43.74

NSSC-NE 13Quealy, Anna E31 1:25.95

40.59 45.36

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R32 1:26.25

40.25 46.00

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia1 2:25.66

33.73 37.70 36.3137.92

ATST-NE 18Dolby, Frankie N2 2:26.02

33.30 36.65 38.3837.69

ATST-NE 14Bull-Cohen, Neko A3 2:28.78

34.53 38.01 37.3638.88

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J4 2:34.58

34.43 39.74 39.6040.81

SAQ-CT 14Chalfant, Elena S5 2:34.88

35.52 39.48 39.8640.02

ATST-NE 13Malloy, Naomi H6 2:35.99

36.06 39.17 41.0839.68

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C7 2:41.22

37.31 40.64 40.1143.16

SAQ-CT 13Olzinski, Ryleigh A8 2:42.90

36.97 41.98 40.9443.01

HAY-NE 14Avery, Mia R9 2:44.66

35.39 41.01 42.8645.40

HAY-NE 14Cyr, Hailey J10 2:50.97

39.51 43.32 43.3444.80

NSSC-NE 15Warner, Olivia J11 2:55.22

39.01 46.55 42.4347.23

NSSC-NE 14Celik, Ceren12 2:56.57

37.74 44.65 47.0747.11

NSSC-NE 15LeDuc, Isabella T13 2:58.87

39.49 45.62 45.7648.00

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E14 3:00.40

40.79 45.62 45.8748.12

HAY-NE 13Garcia, Kenzie J15 3:02.98

42.01 47.94 47.0445.99

UN-AD-CT 16Serrano, Gavriella16 3:07.41

42.98 49.54 45.2449.65

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V17 3:08.18

40.71 48.53 1:38.94

NSSC-NE 13Huchowski, Ava M18 3:08.33

40.65 47.96 47.0352.69

NSSC-NE 13Romanik, Hailey G19 3:08.43

42.92 49.46 46.0150.04

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R20 3:17.01

43.27 50.84 47.5855.32

KYD-NE 13Webb, Cayli T--- DQ

51.53

 
Girls 13&O 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia1 10:32.50

31.60 45.19 45.4935.12

39.39 41.99 40.61 40.30

30.48 48.92 39.12 39.10

39.14 39.49 30.02 46.54

ATST-NE 18Dolby, Frankie N2 10:37.59

36.96 40.23 40.6440.46

32.29 48.99 39.98 40.11

39.49 39.59 31.53 46.73

40.39 40.70 39.89 39.61

ATST-NE 14Bull-Cohen, Neko A3 10:49.51

34.85 42.56 44.0740.97

39.69 43.77 39.87 42.11

39.91 41.53 40.84 41.26

37.04 42.81 38.15 40.08

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J4 10:56.27

35.36 40.28 41.4941.15

41.69 42.25 42.53 40.81

42.59 42.44 42.35 41.99

41.88 40.99 40.21 38.26
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(Girls 13&O 800 Meter Free)

OTTR-NE 15Young, Madeline5 11:17.56

36.46 41.33 42.2041.91

42.44 42.09 42.42 42.63

42.67 43.39 43.86 43.24

44.11 43.78 43.39 41.64

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J6 11:24.92

38.04 41.88 43.1742.25

42.84 43.75 43.32 42.73

42.97 43.41 43.11 43.68

43.64 43.96 43.62 42.55

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S7 11:28.40

37.32 40.21 49.4136.08

43.06 45.64 44.72 44.19

45.21 42.76 45.06 43.57

44.12 42.98 43.39 40.68

ATST-NE 18Plotner, Emilia R8 11:33.71

37.16 44.36 49.9238.28

43.33 45.67 44.38 42.76

44.79 44.49 36.93 52.34

33.99 53.50 40.21 41.60

SAQ-CT 14Chalfant, Elena S9 11:57.49

43.7744.58

38.88 50.56 43.68 45.84

40.63 48.93 35.72 52.35

42.30 41.76 20.24

HAY-NE 13Kelly, Riley E10 12:02.91

41.23 43.72 45.8845.79

45.95 45.18 45.33 44.56

45.87 46.24

45.80 46.15 46.37 41.76

HAY-NE 14Avery, Mia R11 12:18.81

37.36 44.14 47.0944.56

46.91 46.22 45.15 47.51

48.66 47.34 48.75 47.78

48.31 47.38 45.13 46.52

NSSC-NE 15Warner, Olivia J12 12:36.59

36.78 52.52 54.5942.15

44.97 51.91 48.07 49.68

47.25 48.76 48.90 48.09

47.20 47.26 42.95 45.51

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E13 13:22.41

44.58 49.92 1:00.0340.51

51.43 51.10 50.70 50.81

51.73 51.39 41.02 1:01.54

51.10 51.00 29.65 1:05.90

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V14 13:48.24

42.09 50.61 52.1452.00

52.81 52.78 52.28 53.72

53.41 52.77 54.40 52.93

52.80 52.67 1:40.83

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C1 36.40

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J2 36.48

ATST-NE 17Chivers, Lucy I3 36.55

SAQ-CT 13Osbourne, Julianna E4 37.31

ATST-NE 14Cho, Elizabeth K5 38.54

KYD-NE 15Richardson, Avery G6 39.71

ATST-NE 13Johnson, Amelia E7 41.01

KYD-NE 13Paluch, Sophie E8 41.21

NSSC-NE 13Huchowski, Ava M9 41.35

NSSC-NE 14Celik, Ceren10 42.20

KYD-NE 13Rea, Tenley A11 42.97

HAY-NE 13Garcia, Kenzie J12 43.81

ATST-NE 13Malloy, Naomi H13 44.43

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E14 45.49

UN-AD-CT 16Serrano, Gavriella15 46.72

HAY-NE 14Das, Karina K16 47.35

NSSC-NE 13Romanik, Hailey G17 47.89

HAY-NE 14Macuga, Naty M18 48.13

KYD-NE 13Webb, Cayli T19 49.96

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C1 1:15.69

36.82 38.87

ATST-NE 14Abdul-Knerr, Safia J2 1:16.73

36.93 39.80

SAQ-CT 14Chalfant, Elena S3 1:19.05

38.59 40.46

ATST-NE 14Cho, Elizabeth K4 1:20.57

39.06 41.51

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L5 1:20.97

40.20 40.77

OTTR-NE 15Young, Madeline6 1:23.48

38.67 44.81

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C7 1:26.05

41.79 44.26

OTTR-NE 15Reiling, Elisabeth8 1:28.15

42.31 45.84

KYD-NE 13Paluch, Sophie E9 1:30.09

41.74 48.35

NSSC-NE 15Warner, Olivia J10 1:30.10

43.78 46.32

HAY-NE 14Avery, Mia R11 1:30.23

44.95 45.28

HAY-NE 13Kelly, Riley E12 1:30.87

45.67 45.20

NSSC-NE 13Huchowski, Ava M13 1:33.42

46.65 46.77

NSSC-NE 15LeDuc, Isabella T14 1:34.28

NSSC-NE 14Celik, Ceren15 1:35.56

47.24 48.32

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E16 1:36.66

46.79 49.87

HAY-NE 13Garcia, Kenzie J17 1:37.84

47.38 50.46

HAY-NE 14Macuga, Naty M18 1:42.13

49.15 52.98

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V19 1:45.13

50.50 54.63

HAY-NE 14Das, Karina K20 1:48.71

50.31 58.40

KYD-NE 13Webb, Cayli T21 1:49.73

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R22 1:50.32

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C1 2:46.20

39.34 41.98 42.1142.77

ATST-NE 18Dolby, Frankie N2 2:48.88

40.72 42.81 42.5942.76

SAQ-CT 14Chalfant, Elena S3 2:49.00

40.34 42.34 42.5443.78

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L4 2:49.30

39.95 42.89 42.5543.91

ATST-NE 14Cho, Elizabeth K5 2:50.42

41.58 42.12 42.8743.85

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S6 2:53.79

42.33 42.91 43.8644.69

ATST-NE 17Chivers, Lucy I7 2:55.32

41.08 44.96 44.6644.62

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C8 3:02.04

43.18 47.11 44.1247.63

HAY-NE 13Kelly, Riley E9 3:13.17

48.44 48.11 47.1949.43

ATST-NE 13Morocho, Giselle S10 3:14.83

45.61 49.42

HAY-NE 14Avery, Mia R11 3:15.65

46.54 49.67 48.8650.58

NSSC-NE 13Huchowski, Ava M12 3:22.85

45.73 52.67 49.3455.11

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A13 3:27.04

47.08 52.67 53.3453.95

NSSC-NE 16deBlonk, Sofie I14 3:40.13

49.61 53.97 58.0158.54

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V15 3:45.22

50.65 58.23 57.5958.75

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R16 3:52.64

56.01 59.93 53.551:03.15

ATST-NE 13Smith, Riley M--- DQ

47.3547.96

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L1 38.59

KYD-NE 13Murray, Harper M2 41.01

KYD-NE 13Rea, Tenley A3 44.24

SAQ-CT 13Osbourne, Julianna E4 44.49

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L5 44.62

NSSC-NE 16deBlonk, Sofie I6 45.19

KYD-NE 15Richardson, Avery G7 45.23

KYD-NE 13Paluch, Sophie E8 46.39

SAQ-CT 13Olzinski, Ryleigh A9 46.77

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Olivia T10 48.56

NSSC-NE 13Huchowski, Ava M11 50.12

OTTR-NE 13Scott, Addie12 50.38

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C13 51.67
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2025 NE NSSC May 3 Springfield Specialty - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 50 Meter Breast)

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V14 54.45

ATST-NE 14Cho, Elizabeth K15 56.60

ATST-NE 13Malloy, Naomi H16 57.26

UN-AD-CT 16Serrano, Gavriella17 58.26

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L1 1:24.33

40.75 43.58

KYD-NE 13Murray, Harper M2 1:34.22

45.20 49.02

ATST-NE 17Chivers, Lucy I3 1:34.76

44.27 50.49

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J4 1:35.74

45.47 50.27

ATST-NE 18Plotner, Emilia R5 1:38.36

47.70 50.66

KYD-NE 13Rea, Tenley A6 1:38.43

46.96 51.47

OTTR-NE 13Rodgers, Aleah7 1:40.80

47.23 53.57

HAY-NE 14Avery, Mia R8 1:41.22

46.91 54.31

KYD-NE 13Paluch, Sophie E9 1:41.42

48.73 52.69

NSSC-NE 16deBlonk, Sofie I10 1:43.73

47.27 56.46

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A11 1:44.93

49.17 55.76

NSSC-NE 15LeDuc, Isabella T12 1:45.11

50.39 54.72

NSSC-NE 16Danison, Saideh E13 1:45.43

50.26 55.17

OTTR-NE 13Scott, Addie14 1:46.07

51.00 55.07

HAY-NE 13Kelly, Riley E15 1:49.27

52.69 56.58

NSSC-NE 13Smith, Olivia T16 1:49.90

52.72 57.18

NSSC-NE 13Quealy, Anna E17 1:50.92

53.28 57.64

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V18 1:58.99

55.55 1:03.44

UN-AD-CT 16Serrano, Gavriella19 2:11.10

1:01.20 1:09.90

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R20 2:13.40

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia1 3:06.60

43.01 49.04 46.6747.88

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L2 3:26.22

48.18 53.02 51.4253.60

ATST-NE 14Cho, Elizabeth K3 3:28.40

47.85 53.35 52.4254.78

ATST-NE 14Lu, Julia4 3:30.66

47.78 52.78 54.6655.44

HAY-NE 13Kelly, Riley E5 3:39.53

51.61 56.19 55.1356.60

ATST-NE 13Kim, Claire J6 3:47.23

50.88 58.04 1:58.31

HAY-NE 14Das, Karina K7 4:00.48

54.11 1:00.45 1:03.361:02.56

NSSC-NE 13Romanik, Hailey G8 4:01.65

54.79 1:04.67 59.221:02.97

 
Girls 13&O 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Chivers, Lucy I1 32.66

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J2 32.95

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S3 33.54

ATST-NE 18Plotner, Emilia R4 34.72

OTTR-NE 15Urcid, Fernanda5 35.09

KYD-NE 15Richardson, Avery G6 35.20

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L7 35.41

ATST-NE 14Rubin-Esposito, Lea C8 35.49

SAQ-CT 13Olzinski, Ryleigh A9 36.83

ATST-NE 14Bull-Cohen, Neko A10 37.15

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L11 37.25

HAY-NE 14Cyr, Hailey J12 37.57

ATST-NE 13Johnson, Amelia E13 38.00

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C14 38.34

ATST-NE 14Lu, Julia15 38.93

KYD-NE 13Rea, Tenley A16 41.11

NSSC-NE 14Celik, Ceren17 41.26

ATST-NE 13Kim, Claire J18 42.06

HAY-NE 14Macuga, Naty M19 42.11

UN-AD-CT 16Serrano, Gavriella20 44.73

NSSC-NE 13Huchowski, Ava M21 46.35

 
Girls 13&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia1 1:10.75

33.10 37.65

OTTR-NE 15Reiling, Elisabeth2 1:13.39

31.84 41.55

ATST-NE 17Spiridopoulos, Audrey J3 1:15.23

34.45 40.78

ATST-NE 17Demers, Teagen S4 1:16.41

35.15 41.26

ATST-NE 18Dolby, Frankie N5 1:17.11

35.37 41.74

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L6 1:20.85

37.19 43.66

ATST-NE 18Plotner, Emilia R7 1:20.90

36.28 44.62

SAQ-CT 13Olzinski, Ryleigh A8 1:24.22

40.67 43.55

OTTR-NE 15Urcid, Fernanda9 1:26.26

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L10 1:26.58

39.76 46.82

HAY-NE 14Cyr, Hailey J11 1:27.84

41.80 46.04

ATST-NE 14Cho, Elizabeth K12 1:29.51

41.39 48.12

KYD-NE 15Richardson, Avery G13 1:31.25

39.25 52.00

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C14 1:31.97

HAY-NE 13Kelly, Riley E15 1:34.10

45.90 48.20

ATST-NE 14Lu, Julia16 1:37.98

44.86 53.12

SAQ-CT 13Osbourne, Julianna E17 1:39.03

44.68 54.35

KYD-NE 13Rea, Tenley A18 1:39.70

44.66 55.04

NSSC-NE 14Celik, Ceren19 1:44.60

44.97 59.63

NSSC-NE 15LeDuc, Isabella T20 1:44.80

45.23 59.57

HAY-NE 14Macuga, Naty M21 1:51.63

46.98 1:04.65

NSSC-NE 13Huchowski, Ava M22 1:57.68

52.95 1:04.73

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R23 2:15.81

1:01.31 1:14.50

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 18Dolby, Frankie N1 2:48.20

35.95 41.07 46.6344.55

ATST-NE 14Cho, Elizabeth K2 3:15.77

39.43 50.95 53.0652.33

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C3 3:16.73

51.6655.22

HAY-NE 13Kelly, Riley E4 3:24.45

45.73 52.03 51.4755.22

 
Girls 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 13Panseri, Olivia1 2:44.46

32.45 47.78 37.4946.74

ATST-NE 17Chivers, Lucy I2 2:49.74

34.78 43.84 40.7850.34

ATST-NE 14Cho, Elizabeth K3 2:50.12

36.83 43.40 38.0251.87

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L4 2:51.68

37.51 45.67 37.7250.78

ATST-NE 15Viles, Malia L5 2:53.77

35.49 50.41 42.2845.59

SAQ-CT 13Osbourne, Julianna E6 2:56.47

38.99 45.00 38.1454.34

SAQ-CT 13Olzinski, Ryleigh A7 2:58.68

38.13 46.45 38.4755.63

ATST-NE 18Plotner, Emilia R8 3:01.71

38.5857.79

OTTR-NE 15Urcid, Fernanda9 3:02.23

38.25 51.05 37.5855.35
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2025 NE NSSC May 3 Springfield Specialty - 5/3/2025 to 5/4/2025

Sanction #: NE25-0503NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Meter IM)

ATST-NE 13Fielding, Emma C10 3:02.94

37.28 46.44 39.9459.28

ATST-NE 13Malloy, Naomi H11 3:05.19

38.44 50.23 42.3154.21

ATST-NE 14Lu, Julia12 3:06.91

41.97 51.17 43.0150.76

KYD-NE 15Richardson, Avery G13 3:08.38

36.84 48.35 44.5358.66

KYD-NE 13Rea, Tenley A14 3:08.57

40.65 50.82 42.3454.76

HAY-NE 13Kelly, Riley E15 3:09.64

44.06 48.49 40.2256.87

ATST-NE 13Johnson, Amelia E16 3:11.62

39.18 48.76 42.411:01.27

NSSC-NE 15LeDuc, Isabella T17 3:18.10

44.00 51.25 43.3959.46

KYD-NE 13Paluch, Sophie E18 3:21.09

41.02 51.00 49.2159.86

ATST-NE 13Kim, Claire J19 3:21.19

46.70 52.10 43.7158.68

NSSC-NE 15Warner, Olivia J20 3:22.01

47.14 52.28 41.831:00.76

NSSC-NE 13Kalkoti, Kashvi V21 3:37.87

50.99 54.46 48.721:03.70

HAY-NE 14Das, Karina K22 3:40.34

49.42 55.51 53.821:01.59

NSSC-NE 14LeDuc, Lyla R23 3:51.63

55.90 58.98 47.991:08.76

 
Girls 13&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 13Trinceri, Alexa L1 6:04.32

39.86 46.77 47.6947.91

52.56 52.19 40.09 37.25

ATST-NE 14Cho, Elizabeth K2 6:04.60

41.65 50.72 45.3345.52

52.90 53.93 38.20 36.35

HAY-NE 13Kelly, Riley E3 6:46.30

45.99 52.59 50.2852.01

1:00.67 58.48 44.05 42.23

NSSC-NE 15LeDuc, Isabella T4 7:14.49

47.75 1:00.38 54.6056.05

59.92 1:00.68 47.98 47.13

 
Boys 11-12 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A1 10:58.88

37.06 41.24 41.7543.12

41.65 44.48 36.93 47.67

42.49 41.00 42.81 40.37

41.93 38.60 36.71 41.07

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J2 11:18.49

36.25 42.29 44.1242.66

42.02 44.33 36.62 50.64

43.39 43.39 40.59 46.12

19.11 2:07.68

ATST-NE 11Hu, Arthur H3 11:27.68

38.47 42.01 44.6044.68

45.13 44.43 44.90 43.49

45.26 42.04 41.95 42.79

44.05 41.21 43.34 39.33

ATST-NE 12Wells, Bobby S4 11:31.49

38.55 44.03 44.7144.46

45.45 44.63 45.46 44.66

42.11 44.41 43.32 41.45

43.08 42.35 42.57 40.25

ATST-NE 11Robison, Daniel C5 12:03.13

39.53 44.99 46.6045.32

44.63 48.27 47.32 46.19

45.96 46.50 45.80 45.69

45.40 45.30 44.63 41.00

ATST-NE 11Lu, Ryan X6 12:04.28

41.53 44.97 48.1245.63

47.04 45.89 47.47 46.57

46.64 47.25

43.69 45.75 43.61 42.38

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG7 12:25.84

44.16 45.59 47.0247.82

48.12 47.35 48.01 47.72

47.40 45.70 47.80 46.09

47.24 46.09 46.67 43.06

HAY-NE 12Ng, Julian H8 12:31.25

40.94 48.25 47.2748.33

47.23 48.08 47.48 48.75

46.62 49.05 48.03 47.67

47.00 46.62 46.91 43.02

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 2:45.61

39.32 42.84 1:23.45

ATST-NE 11Lu, Ryan X2 2:52.23

39.79 43.55 44.2144.68

ATST-NE 11Hu, Arthur H3 2:58.53

42.61 45.02 43.7247.18

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG4 3:00.52

44.18 46.19 43.1846.97

ATST-NE 11Robison, Daniel C5 3:01.16

43.21 46.31 44.7446.90

HAY-NE 12He, Victor J6 3:03.46

43.24 47.06 45.8047.36

HAY-NE 12Ng, Julian H7 3:08.80

45.07 47.85 46.6749.21

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Samuel J8 4:21.96

HAY-NE 11Anand, Aadhi--- DQ

58.461:01.63

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12He, Victor J1 3:06.80

43.34 47.77 47.6148.08

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A2 3:25.30

44.64 53.80 51.6155.25

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry3 3:27.70

46.84 52.58 54.0454.24

ATST-NE 11Hu, Arthur H4 3:30.74

50.05 53.13 53.3454.22

ATST-NE 12Prokopovych, Lev R5 3:31.02

49.27 53.66 53.6854.41

ATST-NE 12Wells, Bobby S6 3:31.31

48.98 55.13 53.3753.83

KYD-NE 12Bashelor, Linus J7 3:59.58

50.25 1:02.16 1:04.711:02.46

 
Boys 11-12 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Zong, Allen1 2:56.29

40.34 42.52 47.4745.96

HAY-NE 12He, Victor J2 3:08.57

39.13 46.35 52.5850.51

ATST-NE 12Wells, Bobby S3 3:12.90

53.1049.51

ATST-NE 11Hu, Arthur H4 3:16.50

45.49 49.81 49.0652.14

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12He, Victor J1 30.79

ATST-NE 12Wells, Bobby S2 31.73

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M3 34.15

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R4 34.73

KYD-NE 12Bashelor, Linus J5 34.79

ATST-NE 11Hu, Arthur H6 35.00

HAY-NE 11He, James7 35.27

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin8 35.63

WMAD-CT  9Hammerschmidt, Alex D9 38.35

HAY-NE 10Du, Leo10 39.58

HAY-NE  9Blakey, Nicholas S11 41.10

KYD-NE 11Cornell, Miles D12 41.79

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W13 42.35

NSSC-NE  9Bandi, Viaan S14 42.85

NSSC-NE 10Huber, Ethan H15 43.88

HAY-NE 11Tarselli, Brewer J16 44.64

NSSC-NE 10Huchowski, Abner J17 46.01

ATST-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y18 46.78

HAY-NE 11Batajoo, Sabhar19 47.46

ATST-NE  8Moyal, Lukie R20 48.73

NSSC-NE 10Lance, Connor J21 54.83

ATST-NE  7Zhao, Brandon Y22 1:02.20

ATST-NE 10Tsien, Sammy W23 1:03.61

HAY-NE  8Fan, Ely L24 1:07.61
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Sanction #: NE25-0503NSSC

Results
 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A1 29.06

SAQ-CT 11Martin, Ando G2 30.62

HAY-NE 12He, Victor J3 30.98

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J4 31.99

HAY-NE 12Zong, Allen5 32.73

ATST-NE 11Robison, Daniel C6 33.55

WMAD-CT 12Weller, Myles P7 33.66

UN-AD-CT 12Valerio, Leon K8 34.05

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian9 34.58

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y10 35.01

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S11 35.14

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don12 35.26

KYD-NE 12Bashelor, Linus J13 35.62

ATST-NE 12Lara, Caleb R14 35.72

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG15 35.89

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry16 36.15

HAY-NE 12Ng, Julian H17 37.04

ATST-NE 10Liu, Luca X18 37.63

HAY-NE  9Blakey, Nicholas S19 38.09

ATST-NE 12Li, Hanbo N20 38.22

KYD-NE 11Luscombe, Flynn S21 39.09

SAQ-CT 12Greve, Winston D22 39.40

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru23 39.70

HAY-NE 11Zong, Jason24 41.21

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Samuel J25 43.40

NSSC-NE 10Huchowski, Abner J26 43.42

ATST-NE  9Jameson, Brody B27 44.24

ATST-NE  9Sherburne, Kieran C28 44.37

ATST-NE 12Rote, Leo Z29 44.97

HAY-NE 11Haynes, Calvin E30 45.05

KYD-NE 10Pelletier, Felix P31 47.71

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J32 48.86

ATST-NE  8Mimaki, James C33 50.65

SAQ-CT 10Greve, Simon C34 51.64

UN-NE 10Towart, Shay L35 52.03

HAY-NE 11Batchelder, Ryan C36 53.91

HAY-NE  9Gerasimov, Evan D37 56.57

ATST-NE 10Tsien, Sammy W38 58.35

ATST-NE  7Zhao, Brandon Y39 1:06.13

HAY-NE  8Fan, Ely L40 1:06.65

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAQ-CT 11Martin, Ando G1 1:07.05

31.71 35.34

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J2 1:09.22

ATST-NE 11Robison, Daniel C3 1:11.17

33.94 37.23

WMAD-CT 12Weller, Myles P4 1:13.35

33.37 39.98

UN-AD-CT 12Valerio, Leon K5 1:14.06

35.62 38.44

ATST-NE 11Lu, Ryan X6 1:14.40

35.22 39.18

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S7 1:14.87

35.78 39.09

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry8 1:15.27

36.89 38.38

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don9 1:16.34

36.60 39.74

ATST-NE 12Lara, Caleb R10 1:16.85

35.85 41.00

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG11 1:16.96

37.30 39.66

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y12 1:17.36

36.40 40.96

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian13 1:17.46

35.99 41.47

ATST-NE 10Liu, Luca X14 1:20.81

37.37 43.44

KYD-NE 12Bashelor, Linus J15 1:22.03

38.39 43.64

HAY-NE 12Ng, Julian H16 1:22.83

39.27 43.56

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin17 1:23.59

38.76 44.83

ATST-NE 12Li, Hanbo N18 1:24.86

40.97 43.89

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru19 1:25.76

40.47 45.29

ATST-NE 10Ai, Lucas Z20 1:26.63

39.59 47.04

SAQ-CT 12Greve, Winston D21 1:26.71

HAY-NE 11Zong, Jason22 1:26.94

41.52 45.42

HAY-NE  9Blakey, Nicholas S23 1:27.53

43.58 43.95

ATST-NE  9Sherburne, Kieran C24 1:31.33

43.88 47.45

ATST-NE  9Jameson, Brody B25 1:37.75

46.25 51.50

HAY-NE 12Mucciarone, Wes D26 1:39.26

47.20 52.06

ATST-NE 12Rote, Leo Z27 1:39.37

49.55 49.82

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J28 1:40.42

43.85 56.57

NSSC-NE 10Huchowski, Abner J29 1:41.75

45.82 55.93

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Samuel J30 1:42.84

ATST-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y31 1:43.22

46.21 57.01

KYD-NE 10Pelletier, Felix P32 1:46.07

ATST-NE  9Chen, HX33 1:47.06

HAY-NE 11Batchelder, Ryan C34 1:47.54

49.72 57.82

UN-NE 10Towart, Shay L35 1:50.10

51.00 59.10

SAQ-CT 10Greve, Simon C36 1:50.95

54.45 56.50

ATST-NE  8Mimaki, James C37 1:54.44

51.19 1:03.25

ATST-NE 10Tsien, Sammy W38 1:58.34

NSSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Amay H39 2:00.13

55.83 1:04.30

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin40 2:03.45

HAY-NE  8Fan, Ely L41 2:11.41

58.42 1:12.99

ATST-NE  7Fang, Alex Y42 2:37.88

1:16.35 1:21.53

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A1 2:24.83

33.16 36.58 36.8738.22

HAY-NE 12He, Victor J2 2:31.41

35.23 36.59 38.8540.74

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M3 2:38.59

35.36 41.06 40.0742.10

ATST-NE 11Robison, Daniel C4 2:38.99

35.86 40.11 40.9942.03

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don5 2:47.35

36.99 41.91 43.3345.12

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S6 2:48.20

38.34 43.15 41.6645.05

ATST-NE 10Liu, Luca X7 2:52.84

38.00 43.32 46.1045.42

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG8 2:53.37

40.04 45.48 41.8246.03

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R9 2:54.12

38.87 45.63 43.2446.38

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M10 2:55.46

39.98 46.17 43.6445.67

ATST-NE 12Lara, Caleb R11 2:59.95

1:35.49

KYD-NE 12Bashelor, Linus J12 3:03.90

39.37 47.02 45.3652.15

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin13 3:04.34

42.38 50.11 42.2049.65

ATST-NE  9Sherburne, Kieran C14 3:14.66

44.18 51.41 47.9351.14

HAY-NE  9Blakey, Nicholas S15 3:16.04

42.15 49.50

HAY-NE 11Tarselli, Brewer J16 3:20.63

1:42.10

HAY-NE 11Batajoo, Sabhar17 3:33.16

46.65 55.39 53.7957.33

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J18 3:35.57

56.5558.53

ATST-NE  9Jameson, Brody B19 3:45.82

57.3859.82

NSSC-NE 10Huchowski, Abner J20 3:49.69

47.54 1:00.69 59.911:01.55

ATST-NE  8Mimaki, James C21 3:58.06

51.02 1:01.68 1:01.731:03.63

NSSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Amay H22 4:11.18

1:04.481:05.88
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Sanction #: NE25-0503NSSC

Results
(Boys 12&U 200 Meter Free)

ATST-NE  8Prokopovych, Nikolay R23 4:13.67

55.16 1:05.19 1:05.951:07.37

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin24 4:36.93

56.10 1:14.47 2:26.36

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J--- DQ

34.27 39.08 39.2040.47

 
Boys 12&U 400 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A1 5:06.60

34.36 38.06 40.7939.33

39.57 39.55 38.90 36.04

ATST-NE 11Hu, Arthur H2 5:23.73

35.42 40.76 42.0442.17

42.22 40.93 41.22 38.97

ATST-NE 12Wells, Bobby S3 5:23.83

35.14 40.75 42.7742.29

41.26 41.90 41.17 38.55

HAY-NE 12Zong, Allen4 5:24.09

39.95

35.35

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J5 5:28.45

37.91 40.39 41.6943.56

43.27 40.40 41.49 39.74

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M6 5:35.61

39.01 42.09 44.2043.35

43.67 42.11 43.30 37.88

ATST-NE 11Robison, Daniel C7 5:39.69

36.96 42.19 43.7643.27

43.58 44.53 44.01 41.39

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S8 5:46.01

39.18 43.71 44.2045.71

44.66 44.71 43.70 40.14

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R9 6:00.60

39.50 45.36 47.7847.19

46.16 47.16 44.37 43.08

HAY-NE 12Ng, Julian H10 6:00.76

41.47 46.98 45.8946.19

45.93 47.23 44.51 42.56

UN-AD-CT 12Valerio, Leon K11 6:12.07

41.09

47.15 48.39 44.92

ATST-NE 10Liu, Luca X12 6:12.77

40.28 46.81 47.9247.78

47.79 48.99 46.74 46.46

HAY-NE 11Zong, Jason13 6:40.62

44.48 50.28 50.8452.44

51.98 53.33 51.11 46.16

ATST-NE 12Lara, Caleb R14 6:44.86

42.64 52.79

1:41.13

HAY-NE 11Tarselli, Brewer J15 7:05.16

47.76 52.88 55.3354.78

54.98 54.29 1:45.14

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A1 33.90

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J2 36.15

ATST-NE 12Wells, Bobby S3 39.13

UN-AD-CT 12Valerio, Leon K4 39.27

WMAD-CT 12Weller, Myles P5 39.50

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S6 41.06

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don7 41.25

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian8 41.48

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y9 41.80

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin10 43.98

ATST-NE 12Lara, Caleb R11 44.35

ATST-NE 12Li, Hanbo N12 44.45

ATST-NE  9Sherburne, Kieran C13 47.12

ATST-NE 12Nguyen, Nam H14 47.16

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru15 48.13

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J16 49.44

KYD-NE 11Luscombe, Flynn S17 49.49

HAY-NE  9Blakey, Nicholas S18 50.43

HAY-NE 12Mucciarone, Wes D19 52.37

ATST-NE  8Mimaki, James C20 53.70

SAQ-CT 10Greve, Simon C21 55.10

ATST-NE  9Jameson, Brody B22 56.37

HAY-NE 11Batchelder, Ryan C23 57.36

ATST-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y24 58.20

NSSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Amay H25 58.70

ATST-NE  9Chen, HX26 59.64

UN-NE 10Towart, Shay L27 1:00.18

ATST-NE 12Rote, Leo Z28 1:00.27

KYD-NE 10Pelletier, Felix P29 1:01.13

HAY-NE  9Gerasimov, Evan D30 1:04.18

ATST-NE 10Tsien, Sammy W31 1:05.10

HAY-NE  8Fan, Ely L32 1:05.86

ATST-NE  7Zhao, Brandon Y33 1:13.93

ATST-NE  7Fang, Alex Y34 1:14.99

NSSC-NE 10Huchowski, Abner J--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A1 33.61

ATST-NE 11Robison, Daniel C2 37.01

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M3 37.91

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG4 40.23

HAY-NE 11He, James5 41.17

UN-AD-CT 12Valerio, Leon K6 41.43

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don7 41.98

WMAD-CT  9Hammerschmidt, Alex D8 45.45

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M9 45.56

NSSC-NE 10Huchowski, Abner J10 46.54

KYD-NE 11Luscombe, Flynn S11 47.40

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W12 47.94

HAY-NE 10Du, Leo13 49.35

NSSC-NE 10Huber, Ethan H14 49.86

HAY-NE  9Blakey, Nicholas S15 50.58

HAY-NE 11Tarselli, Brewer J16 50.64

ATST-NE  8Moyal, Lukie R17 53.82

KYD-NE 11Cornell, Miles D18 54.09

ATST-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y19 54.46

HAY-NE 11Batajoo, Sabhar20 55.09

ATST-NE  8Mimaki, James C21 58.46

NSSC-NE 10Lance, Connor J22 58.84

ATST-NE 10Tsien, Sammy W23 1:03.37

ATST-NE  7Zhao, Brandon Y24 1:10.53

HAY-NE  8Fan, Ely L--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 1:18.38

38.31 40.07

NSSC-NE 12McLlarky, Spencer M2 1:19.69

38.07 41.62

ATST-NE 12Wells, Bobby S3 1:21.74

40.14 41.60

ATST-NE 11Robison, Daniel C4 1:23.25

41.00 42.25

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG5 1:25.37

42.51 42.86

UN-AD-CT 12Valerio, Leon K6 1:26.48

41.99 44.49

HAY-NE 11He, James7 1:27.74

43.08 44.66

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S8 1:28.07

44.12 43.95

HAY-NE 12Ng, Julian H9 1:28.47

43.31 45.16

ATST-NE 12Prokopovych, Lev R10 1:28.66

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M11 1:37.70

48.51 49.19

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W12 1:40.06

NSSC-NE  9Bandi, Viaan S13 1:40.31

48.16 52.15

ATST-NE 12Lara, Caleb R14 1:40.59

47.03 53.56

HAY-NE 10Du, Leo15 1:42.97

NSSC-NE 10Huber, Ethan H16 1:43.47

51.13 52.34

NSSC-NE 10Huchowski, Abner J17 1:46.19

51.17 55.02

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J18 1:47.42

51.96 55.46

HAY-NE 11Tarselli, Brewer J19 1:47.75

51.83 55.92

HAY-NE 11Batajoo, Sabhar20 1:54.59

ATST-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y21 1:59.34

56.37 1:02.97

ATST-NE  9Jameson, Brody B22 2:02.47

NSSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Amay H23 2:03.62

1:01.15 1:02.47

ATST-NE  8Mimaki, James C24 2:07.57

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin25 2:09.05

ATST-NE 10Tsien, Sammy W26 2:13.42

1:04.73 1:08.69
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Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Meter Back)

WMAD-CT  9Hammerschmidt, Alex D--- DQ

47.95 52.20

ATST-NE  8Moyal, Lukie R--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y1 42.57

ATST-NE 12Wells, Bobby S2 43.87

ATST-NE 11Lu, Ryan X3 45.82

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian4 46.21

ATST-NE 12Nguyen, Nam H5 46.64

SAQ-CT 12Greve, Winston D6 47.74

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru7 50.89

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don8 51.79

HAY-NE  9Blakey, Nicholas S9 56.89

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Samuel J10 57.73

NSSC-NE 10Huchowski, Abner J11 1:03.69

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin12 1:04.98

HAY-NE 11Batchelder, Ryan C13 1:05.93

HAY-NE 11Haynes, Calvin E14 1:07.27

ATST-NE  9Jameson, Brody B15 1:07.56

UN-NE 10Towart, Shay L16 1:11.76

ATST-NE  8Mimaki, James C17 1:17.91

NSSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Amay H18 1:20.67

HAY-NE  9Gerasimov, Evan D19 1:20.93

HAY-NE  8Fan, Ely L--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 12Prokopovych, Lev R1 44.20

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry2 44.60

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin3 45.96

KYD-NE 12Bashelor, Linus J4 46.80

UN-AD-CT 12Valerio, Leon K5 47.72

ATST-NE 12Lara, Caleb R6 47.84

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don7 50.44

HAY-NE 10Du, Leo8 50.53

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG9 50.60

HAY-NE 12Ng, Julian H10 51.73

HAY-NE 11He, James11 54.21

KYD-NE 11Cornell, Miles D12 56.56

WMAD-CT  9Hammerschmidt, Alex D13 56.59

HAY-NE  9Blakey, Nicholas S14 57.01

NSSC-NE  9Bandi, Viaan S15 1:00.64

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J16 1:01.97

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M17 1:02.63

ATST-NE  8Prokopovych, Nikolay R18 1:03.07

NSSC-NE 11Scott, Miles W19 1:03.61

NSSC-NE 10Lance, Connor J20 1:04.11

ATST-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y21 1:04.58

ATST-NE 10Tsien, Sammy W22 1:14.93

HAY-NE  8Fan, Ely L23 1:34.30

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y1 1:33.65

44.51 49.14

ATST-NE 12Workman, Lucas A2 1:35.65

44.57 51.08

HAY-NE 12Zong, Allen3 1:36.17

46.93 49.24

ATST-NE 12Nguyen, Nam H4 1:39.99

46.69 53.30

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry5 1:41.04

48.62 52.42

SAQ-CT 12Greve, Winston D6 1:42.66

UN-AD-CT 12Valerio, Leon K7 1:43.20

51.55 51.65

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin8 1:43.94

48.91 55.03

ATST-NE 12Lara, Caleb R9 1:46.18

49.70 56.48

ATST-NE 12Li, Hanbo N10 1:46.78

53.22 53.56

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S11 1:47.65

51.08 56.57

ATST-NE 10Ai, Lucas Z12 1:48.02

51.59 56.43

KYD-NE 12Bashelor, Linus J13 1:48.73

48.95 59.78

WMAD-CT 12Weller, Myles P14 1:49.75

50.13 59.62

ATST-NE 10Liu, Luca X15 2:02.50

59.06 1:03.44

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J16 2:13.61

1:02.79 1:10.82

ATST-NE 12Rote, Leo Z17 2:14.50

HAY-NE 11Zong, Jason18 2:15.26

1:05.76 1:09.50

ATST-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y19 2:18.50

1:07.57 1:10.93

HAY-NE 11Anand, Aadhi20 2:20.87

1:08.86 1:12.01

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin21 2:21.02

1:07.70 1:13.32

ATST-NE  9Chen, HX22 2:35.69

1:14.67 1:21.02

ATST-NE 10Tsien, Sammy W23 2:45.51

1:19.60 1:25.91

ATST-NE  7Fang, Alex Y24 2:55.78

HAY-NE 11Haynes, Calvin E--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Zong, Allen1 34.41

ATST-NE 11Hu, Arthur H2 38.55

UN-AD-CT 12Valerio, Leon K3 42.54

ATST-NE 11Sengle-Chin-Hong, Connie R4 42.80

HAY-NE 12Ng, Julian H5 42.99

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry6 43.31

WMAD-CT  9Hammerschmidt, Alex D7 43.89

NSSC-NE  9Bandi, Viaan S8 45.47

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don9 45.61

ATST-NE 12Lara, Caleb R10 46.42

ATST-NE  9Sherburne, Kieran C11 46.96

KYD-NE 12Bashelor, Linus J12 47.05

KYD-NE 11Luscombe, Flynn S13 47.72

HAY-NE 11Batajoo, Sabhar14 49.94

HAY-NE 10Du, Leo15 50.47

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M16 50.79

HAY-NE 11Zong, Jason17 51.36

KYD-NE 11Cornell, Miles D18 57.20

ATST-NE  8Prokopovych, Nikolay R19 1:16.51

NSSC-NE 10Lance, Connor J--- DQ

HAY-NE  8Fan, Ely L--- DQ

ATST-NE  8Mimaki, James C--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAQ-CT 11Martin, Ando G1 35.22

ATST-NE 10Liu, Luca X2 38.42

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S3 39.54

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y4 41.31

ATST-NE 12Nguyen, Nam H5 43.67

KYD-NE 12Bashelor, Linus J6 43.84

NSSC-NE 12Lamichhane, Abhiru7 45.34

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don8 45.78

ATST-NE  9Sherburne, Kieran C9 45.95

KYD-NE 11Luscombe, Flynn S10 46.90

HAY-NE 11Haynes, Calvin E11 47.16

HAY-NE 12Mucciarone, Wes D12 50.24

HAY-NE 11Anand, Aadhi13 55.05

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J14 55.31

ATST-NE  8Zhao, Kenneth Y15 56.28

NSSC-NE 10Kalkoti, Amay H16 1:04.39

KYD-NE 10Pelletier, Felix P17 1:08.95

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin18 1:11.38

NSSC-NE 11Panseri, Ian--- DQ

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin--- DQ

HAY-NE 11Batchelder, Ryan C--- DQ

HAY-NE  9Gerasimov, Evan D--- DQ

ATST-NE  9Chen, HX--- DQ

 
Boys 12&U 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HAY-NE 12Zong, Allen1 1:17.33

36.62 40.71

ATST-NE 10Liu, Luca X2 1:36.10

44.29 51.81

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S3 1:36.26

43.58 52.68

ATST-NE  9Sherburne, Kieran C4 1:52.94

51.82 1:01.12

HAY-NE 11Batajoo, Sabhar5 1:53.60

53.93 59.67
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Results
(Boys 12&U 100 Meter Fly)

HAY-NE 11Zong, Jason6 1:57.14

53.32 1:03.82

ATST-NE  9Jameson, Brody B7 2:26.76

1:06.48 1:20.28

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin--- DQ

1:14.85 1:29.29

 
Boys 12&U 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J1 2:56.31

41.39 42.50 38.7753.65

ATST-NE 11Zhang, Terry2 3:02.52

42.31 47.35 42.0250.84

ATST-NE 12Prokopovych, Lev R3 3:07.67

40.46 48.21 46.1952.81

NSSC-NE 12Aggarwal, AG4 3:14.09

46.46 49.16 42.6555.82

HAY-NE 11Balunos, Don5 3:15.17

39.6759.59

ATST-NE 10Lemke, Kamdyn S6 3:15.70

44.91 49.68 39.731:01.38

HAY-NE 12Ng, Julian H7 3:16.18

42.1359.08

ATST-NE 10Liu, Luca X8 3:26.96

46.11 51.33 43.611:05.91

NSSC-NE 11Zheng, Kevin9 3:28.24

47.7755.17

ATST-NE 12Lara, Caleb R10 3:29.43

48.42 53.11 45.501:02.40

KYD-NE 11Luscombe, Flynn S11 3:32.89

49.34 58.66 44.351:00.54

NSSC-NE 12Radosevich, Luka M12 3:38.29

53.62 51.98 43.691:09.00

WMAD-CT  9Hammerschmidt, Alex D13 3:42.20

49.26 56.24 49.201:07.50

ATST-NE  9Sherburne, Kieran C14 3:51.87

56.03 56.52 50.171:09.15

NSSC-NE  9Haines, William J15 4:05.50

1:00.96 57.12 56.331:11.09

ATST-NE  9Jameson, Brody B16 4:22.80

52.201:20.62

ATST-NE  9Zhang, Benjamin17 4:48.70

1:06.601:11.63

NSSC-NE 10Lance, Connor J--- DQ

1:14.42 1:09.42

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 18Keroack, Joe A1 26.64

ATST-NE 17Copeland, Kale M2 26.91

SAQ-CT 17Chalfant, Alejandro W3 27.36

ATST-NE 16Zlogar, J.R. R4 28.09

ATST-NE 14Demers, Tallon S5 28.11

SAQ-CT 15Krajewski, Will R6 28.16

SAQ-CT 14Feng, Rei M7 28.57

NSSC-NE 16Larsen, Finn P8 28.89

ATST-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A9 28.96

KYD-NE 16Bashelor, Luke R10 29.10

NSSC-NE 14Bessin, Archer S11 29.19

HAY-NE 16Ng, Alex H12 29.31

OTTR-NE 16Amorin, Jacob13 29.68

SAQ-CT 14Krajewski, Beckett M14 29.70

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ15 29.91

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A16 30.16

KYD-NE 17Smith, Dominic J17 30.20

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J18 30.65

SAQ-CT 16Drumm, Kiernan P19 31.01

SAQ-CT 15Gao, Dylan X20 31.58

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T21 31.61

HAY-NE 15He, Charles J22 31.80

OTTR-NE 16Roberdeau, Andrew W23 31.82

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton24 31.84

ATST-NE 13Hokonya, AJ J25 31.86

SAQ-CT 14Feng, Kai M26 32.40

NSSC-NE 13McCann, Jack J27 32.67

ATST-NE 13Lenzen, Aiden T28 33.19

HAY-NE 14Warby, James R29 33.23

WMAD-CT 15Bean, Carter R30 33.57

NSSC-NE 14Bryson, Rhys O31 35.95

HAY-NE 14Foster, Everett J32 36.38

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J33 38.14

HAY-NE 13Wong, Abraham W34 42.84

OTTR-NE 17Rodgers, Presley--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 18Keroack, Joe A1 58.30

27.97 30.33

ATST-NE 17Copeland, Kale M2 59.70

29.27 30.43

SAQ-CT 14Krajewski, Beckett M3 1:00.01

28.19 31.82

SAQ-CT 17Chalfant, Alejandro W4 1:00.59

29.07 31.52

SAQ-CT 15Krajewski, Will R5 1:01.25

29.32 31.93

ATST-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A6 1:01.50

29.28 32.22

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ7 1:02.42

29.91 32.51

KYD-NE 16Bashelor, Luke R8 1:02.46

30.46 32.00

OTTR-NE 17Rodgers, Presley9 1:02.50

29.46 33.04

ATST-NE 14Demers, Tallon S10 1:02.58

29.74 32.84

NSSC-NE 14Bessin, Archer S11 1:02.66

29.61 33.05

ATST-NE 16Zlogar, J.R. R12 1:03.74

30.77 32.97

SAQ-CT 14Feng, Rei M13 1:04.27

30.45 33.82

HAY-NE 16Ng, Alex H14 1:04.33

31.21 33.12

KYD-NE 17Smith, Dominic J15 1:06.61

30.59 36.02

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A16 1:07.31

31.35 35.96

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Aaron T17 1:07.50

32.20 35.30

NSSC-NE 16Savage, Declan F18 1:07.79

32.31 35.48

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J19 1:07.96

32.65 35.31

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton20 1:08.36

32.35 36.01

NSSC-NE 13McCann, Jack J21 1:09.16

33.41 35.75

SAQ-CT 16Drumm, Kiernan P22 1:09.59

33.54 36.05

OTTR-NE 16Amorin, Jacob23 1:09.90

32.48 37.42

HAY-NE 14Warby, James R24 1:10.01

33.46 36.55

NSSC-NE 16Larsen, Finn P25 1:11.04

33.47 37.57

ATST-NE 15Workman, Nicholas S26 1:11.70

33.35 38.35

SAQ-CT 14Feng, Kai M27 1:12.50

35.34 37.16

ATST-NE 13Hokonya, AJ J28 1:12.79

34.17 38.62

ATST-NE 13Lenzen, Aiden T29 1:13.50

34.76 38.74

OTTR-NE 16Roberdeau, Andrew W30 1:14.46

34.88 39.58

WMAD-CT 15Bean, Carter R31 1:14.50

35.26 39.24

NSSC-NE 14Bryson, Rhys O32 1:19.19

37.10 42.09

HAY-NE 14Foster, Everett J33 1:21.40

38.99 42.41

HAY-NE 13Wong, Abraham W34 1:29.00

43.24 45.76

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Copeland, Kale M1 2:10.19

30.63 32.83 33.0333.70

ATST-NE 16Potter, Nicky M2 2:15.16

29.89 33.31 36.5335.43

NSSC-NE 14Bessin, Archer S3 2:20.72

31.21 35.56 36.3637.59

NSSC-NE 16Boothroyd, Sean P4 2:21.11

32.69 37.21 34.7836.43

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ5 2:22.11

31.74 36.34 36.9437.09

KYD-NE 16Bashelor, Luke R6 2:24.60

32.00 36.96 37.4138.23
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(Boys 13&O 200 Meter Free)

SAQ-CT 15Krajewski, Will R7 2:25.81

33.33 36.80 37.9137.77

ATST-NE 14Demers, Tallon S8 2:28.01

33.09 37.26 38.0539.61

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Aaron T9 2:28.13

33.77 37.07 38.5238.77

OTTR-NE 15Winters, Evan10 2:30.46

33.15 38.47 39.1639.68

HAY-NE 15He, Charles J11 2:33.54

34.28 39.02 39.9040.34

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J12 2:36.19

34.01 40.72 38.9842.48

HAY-NE 14Warby, James R13 2:36.43

35.95 39.43 39.3541.70

OTTR-NE 16Roberdeau, Andrew W14 2:40.86

41.9643.20

OTTR-NE 16Amorin, Jacob15 2:40.89

33.36 40.63 42.7544.15

SAQ-CT 14Feng, Kai M16 2:44.99

35.97 42.53 43.3343.16

NSSC-NE 13Lance, Xavier A17 2:48.58

39.52 43.17 40.6745.22

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J18 2:49.24

39.13 43.10 43.1643.85

 
Boys 13&O 800 Meter Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 9:36.48

31.21 34.60 36.2935.44

36.94 36.40 36.51 36.57

36.90 36.46 36.86 36.40

36.78 36.50 36.80 35.82

ATST-NE 16Potter, Nicky M2 10:10.52

31.86 36.93 39.5939.41

38.56 38.48 39.34 39.19

38.97 39.49 39.19 40.19

38.99 37.40 37.60 35.33

NSSC-NE 16Boothroyd, Sean P3 10:16.01

33.77 38.44 40.4739.49

40.85 39.65 40.05 39.62

39.52 38.75 38.88 38.01

23.96 52.39 32.09 40.07

ATST-NE 16Abdul-Knerr, Taj R4 10:35.31

34.30 38.73 42.0339.04

33.84 46.19 39.17 41.93

38.68 41.60 39.32 41.82

38.58 41.73 35.50 42.85

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Aaron T5 10:55.59

26.60 48.18 43.6639.51

41.51 41.93 36.36 47.56

42.23 41.92 31.74 51.80

41.56 41.07 36.06 43.90

ATST-NE 15Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C6 11:02.73

36.94 40.70 41.5742.19

43.17 41.95 42.27 41.48

42.65 40.49 43.77 39.40

43.71 42.12 40.16 40.16

OTTR-NE 15Winters, Evan7 11:41.41

36.68 41.94 44.3243.86

44.74 44.81 45.36 45.07

45.77 45.09 45.67 45.71

45.62 43.95 42.19 40.63

OTTR-NE 16Roberdeau, Andrew W8 12:27.01

36.31 42.08 46.5845.82

47.04 47.66 48.72 49.13

49.66 48.24 48.75 47.78

47.39 44.63

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 17Copeland, Kale M1 31.62

ATST-NE 16Potter, Nicky M2 32.64

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Aaron T3 35.02

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton4 35.42

KYD-NE 16Bashelor, Luke R5 36.34

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T6 36.69

ATST-NE 15Workman, Nicholas S7 37.92

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J8 38.86

SAQ-CT 16Drumm, Kiernan P9 39.93

WMAD-CT 15Bean, Carter R10 40.85

ATST-NE 13Lenzen, Aiden T11 40.96

NSSC-NE 13Lance, Xavier A12 46.28

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 1:09.25

33.88 35.37

ATST-NE 16Hu, Charles S2 1:09.47

34.59 34.88

ATST-NE 17Copeland, Kale M3 1:12.84

35.77 37.07

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ4 1:14.97

36.84 38.13

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton5 1:15.39

36.16 39.23

ATST-NE 14Demers, Tallon S6 1:17.77

38.67 39.10

KYD-NE 16Bashelor, Luke R7 1:19.35

38.03 41.32

NSSC-NE 14Bessin, Archer S8 1:19.65

37.49 42.16

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A9 1:20.17

39.23 40.94

ATST-NE 15Workman, Nicholas S10 1:22.06

39.69 42.37

HAY-NE 14Warby, James R11 1:23.86

40.82 43.04

HAY-NE 15He, Charles J12 1:24.76

40.70 44.06

ATST-NE 15Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C13 1:25.46

ATST-NE 13Lenzen, Aiden T14 1:25.70

41.42 44.28

NSSC-NE 16Boothroyd, Sean P15 1:27.86

43.44 44.42

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J16 1:31.07

44.50 46.57

NSSC-NE 13Lance, Xavier A17 1:42.25

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A1 2:28.20

34.58 36.93 37.5539.14

ATST-NE 17Copeland, Kale M2 2:36.68

37.24 42.22 36.5240.70

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton3 2:37.37

37.69 40.34 38.0641.28

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Aaron T4 2:39.53

37.89 40.37 40.1641.11

HAY-NE 14Warby, James R5 2:56.02

43.34 44.75 43.2344.70

KYD-NE 16Bashelor, Luke R6 2:56.35

40.82 43.81 45.0046.72

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J7 3:02.27

43.10 46.63 44.8547.69

HAY-NE 15He, Charles J8 3:03.78

43.65 46.95 46.4346.75

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J9 3:04.45

44.91 47.32 45.0547.17

NSSC-NE 13McCann, Jack J10 3:08.49

45.05 48.06 46.2249.16

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAQ-CT 14Krajewski, Beckett M1 34.22

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T2 36.92

KYD-NE 17Smith, Dominic J3 39.10

OTTR-NE 17Rodgers, Presley4 39.42

ATST-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A5 39.88

NSSC-NE 13McCann, Jack J6 40.35

SAQ-CT 17Chalfant, Alejandro W7 40.40

ATST-NE 15Workman, Nicholas S8 41.25

SAQ-CT 15Gao, Dylan X9 41.50

WMAD-CT 15Bean, Carter R10 44.95

HAY-NE 14Foster, Everett J11 46.66

HAY-NE 13Wong, Abraham W12 47.19

ATST-NE 13Lenzen, Aiden T13 48.91

ATST-NE 13Hokonya, AJ J--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Hu, Charles S1 1:15.43

35.67 39.76

OTTR-NE 17Rodgers, Presley2 1:16.34

35.18 41.16

SAQ-CT 14Krajewski, Beckett M3 1:17.78

35.98 41.80
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Results
(Boys 13&O 100 Meter Breast)

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T4 1:21.89

38.18 43.71

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A5 1:22.24

38.80 43.44

SAQ-CT 15Krajewski, Will R6 1:22.26

36.69 45.57

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ7 1:22.88

39.00 43.88

HAY-NE 16Ng, Alex H8 1:24.51

40.23 44.28

NSSC-NE 14Bessin, Archer S9 1:26.38

40.62 45.76

SAQ-CT 15Gao, Dylan X10 1:29.86

42.25 47.61

HAY-NE 14Warby, James R11 1:31.58

43.63 47.95

ATST-NE 14Demers, Tallon S12 1:32.56

43.44 49.12

NSSC-NE 13McCann, Jack J13 1:33.21

43.74 49.47

ATST-NE 15Workman, Nicholas S14 1:33.54

43.69 49.85

WMAD-CT 15Bean, Carter R15 1:34.31

44.46 49.85

OTTR-NE 16Amorin, Jacob16 1:34.65

43.55 51.10

HAY-NE 14Foster, Everett J17 1:41.62

47.61 54.01

HAY-NE 13Wong, Abraham W18 1:41.77

49.71 52.06

OTTR-NE 16Roberdeau, Andrew W19 1:43.41

50.08 53.33

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAQ-CT 14Krajewski, Beckett M1 2:48.57

36.99 41.82 45.9643.80

ATST-NE 16Abdul-Knerr, Taj R2 2:51.76

37.60 44.45 43.8045.91

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A3 2:59.13

40.94 46.75 43.8147.63

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T4 3:02.59

39.81 46.72 47.6548.41

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ5 3:04.83

42.91 46.05 47.9247.95

SAQ-CT 14Lin, Yibin L6 3:07.46

46.5049.61

WMAD-CT 15Bean, Carter R7 3:20.54

46.88 51.19 52.0750.40

ATST-NE 13McCollum, Gil F8 3:22.93

47.70 52.13 51.5151.59

 
Boys 13&O 50 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAQ-CT 14Krajewski, Beckett M1 29.38

SAQ-CT 15Krajewski, Will R2 29.40

ATST-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A3 30.06

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T4 32.67

SAQ-CT 14Lin, Yibin L5 33.56

ATST-NE 16Abdul-Knerr, Taj R6 34.33

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J7 35.55

ATST-NE 13McCollum, Gil F8 35.79

SAQ-CT 16Drumm, Kiernan P9 35.93

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H10 36.01

WMAD-CT 15Bean, Carter R11 38.72

ATST-NE 16Zlogar, J.R. R--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Zlogar, J.R. R1 1:03.80

29.32 34.48

ATST-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A2 1:06.65

31.02 35.63

SAQ-CT 15Krajewski, Will R3 1:09.09

31.45 37.64

NSSC-NE 14Bessin, Archer S4 1:09.90

32.21 37.69

NSSC-NE 14Aggarwal, AJ5 1:10.43

32.20 38.23

ATST-NE 16Hu, Charles S6 1:12.65

33.48 39.17

OTTR-NE 15Winters, Evan7 1:14.65

35.34 39.31

KYD-NE 16Bashelor, Luke R8 1:14.79

33.73 41.06

HAY-NE 15He, Charles J9 1:16.54

35.18 41.36

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A10 1:16.59

35.10 41.49

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H11 1:17.00

35.22 41.78

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton12 1:19.84

37.13 42.71

OTTR-NE 16Amorin, Jacob13 1:21.84

SAQ-CT 14Lin, Yibin L14 1:24.39

39.64 44.75

ATST-NE 13McCollum, Gil F15 1:24.44

37.87 46.57

ATST-NE 14Demers, Tallon S16 1:24.78

36.63 48.15

NSSC-NE 16Boothroyd, Sean P17 1:25.63

38.25 47.38

SAQ-CT 16Drumm, Kiernan P18 1:27.29

37.28 50.01

SAQ-CT 14Feng, Kai M19 1:27.59

39.02 48.57

SAQ-CT 14Feng, Rei M20 1:27.95

38.62 49.33

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J21 1:29.20

37.86 51.34

HAY-NE 14Warby, James R22 1:32.01

43.11 48.90

NSSC-NE 13Lance, Xavier A23 1:42.35

47.64 54.71

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Hu, Charles S1 2:22.37

31.73 36.17 36.5737.90

ATST-NE 18Keroack, Joe A2 2:33.28

31.82 38.23 41.1442.09

ATST-NE 16Zlogar, J.R. R3 2:34.05

31.18 37.25 43.2642.36

SAQ-CT 15Krajewski, Will R4 2:48.76

36.23 42.23 45.3544.95

HAY-NE 15He, Charles J5 3:00.06

38.49 44.28 48.5448.75

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T6 3:08.64

39.37 47.51 51.1250.64

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J7 3:17.97

39.39 48.13 55.7254.73

NSSC-NE 16Larsen, Finn P8 3:24.11

34.47 44.53 1:07.8757.24

 
Boys 13&O 200 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Hu, Charles S1 2:23.48

30.53 38.32 32.9841.65

ATST-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A2 2:25.49

30.15 36.45 33.5445.35

ATST-NE 16Zlogar, J.R. R3 2:34.97

30.03 43.27 35.4346.24

SAQ-CT 15Krajewski, Will R4 2:39.44

38.3245.94

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A5 2:41.12

33.08 44.38 39.2344.43

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T6 2:44.00

33.75 44.65 39.5946.01

ATST-NE 16Abdul-Knerr, Taj R7 2:47.26

39.05 46.02 38.4043.79

NSSC-NE 13Carr, Zach H8 2:48.59

36.65 44.48 35.2952.17

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton9 2:51.39

36.43 43.14 37.2154.61

ATST-NE 15Mattison-Gulotta, Cole C10 2:53.20

38.16 47.66 37.5449.84

SAQ-CT 14Feng, Rei M11 2:53.49

36.87 47.71 35.1753.74

SAQ-CT 14Lin, Yibin L12 2:55.56

38.54 44.40 42.5750.05

WMAD-CT 15Bean, Carter R13 2:55.96

39.69 46.37 40.3149.59

HAY-NE 14Warby, James R14 2:58.00

39.45 46.02 40.4152.12

ATST-NE 13McCollum, Gil F15 2:58.65

39.72 44.83 39.1754.93

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J16 3:02.25

36.41 51.03 39.0755.74
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Sanction #: NE25-0503NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Meter IM)

ATST-NE 15Workman, Nicholas S17 3:09.31

42.33 48.37 45.8052.81

NSSC-NE 13Lance, Xavier A--- DQ

43.90 54.84 42.341:06.51

 
Boys 13&O 400 Meter IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ATST-NE 16Hu, Charles S1 5:06.02

32.58 37.03 40.2338.94

43.69 44.10 35.28 34.17

ATST-NE 16Lemke, Kaleb A2 5:20.84

32.28 37.20 40.8841.02

48.49 49.22 36.09 35.66

HAY-NE 16Ng, Alex H3 5:38.46

34.75 39.71 45.0545.85

46.34 48.26 40.17 38.33

ATST-NE 15Kennedy, Aaron T4 5:47.68

36.28 39.15 41.9443.18

54.58 51.29 1:21.26

NSSC-NE 14Boothroyd, Evan A5 5:48.90

38.07 44.40 45.2348.26

46.41 48.96 41.20 36.37

ATST-NE 13Du, Brighton6 6:04.13

38.56 45.20 42.7845.43

55.29 55.74 40.13 41.00

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T7 6:06.05

38.68 46.74 47.6450.34

48.31 49.02 44.18 41.14

NSSC-NE 15Onstott, Tristan J8 6:33.99

40.37 53.21 53.5851.97

55.77 56.47 42.58 40.04

ATST-NE 13Williams, Benjamin J9 6:53.43

40.24 49.41

48.24 46.54


